Competitions, Activities & Celebrations Calendar 2018 — 19
Classes — Nursery to UKG

March 2018
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
World Water Fruit Day
Day and
Colouring
Competition
26 27 28 29 30 31
Photoframe

activity




April 2018

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
30 1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Germination of
seeds
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Baisakhi

Celebrations
23 25 25 26 27 28 29

World Book

Day




May 2018

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
1 2 3 4 5 6
Mother’s Day
Celebrations
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Splash Pool
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
Story Weaving
with Props
28 29 30 31




July 2018

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
30 31 1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Teej Celebrations
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Show ‘n’ tell
Competition
(UKG, LKG)
Rhymes
Competition
(Nursery)
23 24 25 26 27 28 29

Visit to Railway
Station




August 2018

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
1 2 3 4 5
Competition of
telling maximum
names of freedom
fighters
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Sink-Float
activity
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
Mixing primary
colours
in
Ice-Cubes
27 28 29 30 31




September 2018

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
1 2
Janamashtmi
Celebrations
(Fancy Dress
Competition)
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30




October 2018

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Board
Decorations with
Kids
(Dussehra
Celebrations)
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
Making
of

Class Tree
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31




November 2018

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

1

3
Role Play
(Entertaining
guests at home)

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17
Balloon Party
(Children’s Day)

18

19

20

21

22

23

24
Diwali
Celebrations
(Diya decoration
competition)

25

26

27

28

29

30




December 2018

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

31

1
Declamation
Competition

(UKG)

8

10

11

12

13

14

15
Visit
to
Park

16

17

18

19

20

21

22
Knowing about
your school

23

24

25

26

27

28

29
Different faces
with bangles

30




January 2019

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday; Sunday
1 2 3 4 5 6
Writing
Competition
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Selfie activity
with
props
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31




